
Results 02.09.2010

European Champion

A Cutting All Ages Amateur

1 195 ACU1 162 Chica Del Pajaro Rödiger; Kai S.

2 182 ACU1 36 Scottys Breakdancer Neuhaus; Gudrun

3 180 ACU1 262 Galleo Bar Rödiger; Nicole

Cutting All Ages Open

1 204 CUT1 264 Star Bar Boon Barth; Tino

2 200 CUT1 162 Chica Del Pajaro Rödiger; Kai S.

3 198 CUT1 200 Elans Choice Neldner; Angie

4 197 CUT1 34 Sonnys Taco Bar Neuhaus; Klaus

5 188 CUT1 36 Scottys Breakdancer Neuhaus; Gudrun

6 185.5 CUT1 193 Fly A Tru Swiss Rolex Seiler; Christoph

7 184 CUT1 35 Tacos Showboots Neuhaus; Klaus

8 183 CUT1 194 Dry Sly Jodie Seiler; Christoph

Team Penning All Ages Open

1 198 TP1 263 Smart Chexnleyla Stangl; Klaus

1 198 TP1 264 Star Bar Boon Barth; Tino1 198 TP1 264 Star Bar Boon Barth; Tino

1 198 TP1 265 Star Monty Quil Pauli; Erwin

2 165 TP1 34 Sonnys Taco Bar Neuhaus; Klaus

2 165 TP1 162 Chica Del Pajaro Rödiger; Kai S.

2 165 TP1 262 Galleo Bar Rödiger; Nicole

0 TP1 83 Mighty Mccue Heinze; Michael

0 TP1 121 Jacs On Gold Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte

0 TP1 122 MH Magic Mc Cue Ferling; Tobias

Working Cow Horse All Ages Open

1 426.5 WCH1 49 Smoking Cowboy SB Barta; Tomas

2 414.5 WCH1 42 CH Marias Dancin Girl Gorgasser; Arno

3 404.5 WCH1 259 CS Special Trick Pasternak; Joerg

5 403 WCH1 2 Sherwin Little Bandit Moeskops; Saskia

4 403 WCH1 223 Kayitah Smart King Bartmann; Maik

6 400 WCH1 193 Fly A Tru Swiss Rolex Seiler; Christoph

7 390.5 WCH1 48 Black Colorado Hawk Barta; Tomas

8 379.5 WCH1 3 Play Crow Vis; Gerda

9 373.5 WCH1 34 Sonnys Taco Bar Neuhaus; Klaus

10 192.5 WCH1 194 Dry Sly Jodie Seiler; Christoph

0 WCH1 130 Joker King Cash Opitz; Rene



NA Western Horsemanship All Ages Open

1 165 NH1 169 Lenas Amazing Grace Vorraber; Sarah Maria

2 160 NH1 155 Sneakers  Barsonnydee Berger; Dorina

3 118 NH1 54 Mavericks Glenda Weber-Elsner; Isabell

4 117 NH1 57 Sheiks Artist Bortolato; Vanna

5 100 NH1 5 Zip Like A Lady Bonelli; Raffaele

6 70 NH1 81 Whata Smoke Andersson; Therese

7 30 NH1 208 White Man Review Biller; Michael

8 21 NH1 78 Lady Side Imprint Gazolla; Moira

0 NH1 7 Gimme A Sensation Girardi Mastellini; Simonetta

0 NH1 50 Calicos Spotted Jewel Herren; Fritz

9 0 NH1 53 Cortez The Killer Haugom; Per Erik

0 NH1 75 Imprint My Dream R Loprese; Mattia

10 0 NH1 121 Jacs On Gold Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte

0 NH1 122 MH Magic Mc Cue Ferling; Tobias

0 NH1 133 KS Tabita Mac Badger Reiss; Sabine

0 NH1 143 Floride Fair Bar Rix; Pascal

0 NH1 156 Little Boston Dee Bar Terning; Silje Merethe

0 NH1 178 Forest Solo Gunspin Pfister; Maja

0 NH1 226 Whata Perfect Design Ohlsson; Anette I

A SPB Western Horsemanship Amateur

1 198 ABHM 211 Whata Queen Schultz; Laura

2 165 ABHM 123 One Lightning Krymsun Madlberger; Sandra

3 135 ABHM 209 Sweet Coosa Review Biller; Manfred

4 92 ABHM 212 Carries Cody Beyer; Vanessa4 92 ABHM 212 Carries Cody Beyer; Vanessa

5 77 ABHM 1 Monacos Alexandra Hübner; Dirk

6 66 ABHM 18 Big Hotrodder Reichenbecher; Irene

7 57 ABHM 82 Tullamore Socks Bar Breu; Markus

Y Western Horsemanship 18 & Under Youth

1 177 YH1 80 What A Dirty Daisy Brave; Ella

2 147 YH1 96 Resemblance Lejour; Felix

3 106 YH1 58 Wynning Chex Pichler; Noemi

4 90 YH1 152 MH Sweet Sugar Mccue Eckert; Judith

5 57 YH1 28 Cool Charisma Feldmann; Robin-Lisa

6 55 YH1 111 TL Cherokees Beauty Hagen; Lena

7 51 YH1 128 Emphis Bando Larch; Florian

8 28 YH1 108 Hesa Classic Blue Hagen; Verena

9 21 YH1 73 Touch Of Dirt Allard; Tiphaine

10 15 YH1 102 Invest In A Shine Pfeifer; Laura

0 YH1 14 No Need To Hustle Laflaquiere; Lea

0 YH1 76 I Touch The Sky Antonello; Francesca

0 YH1 106 Smart Bandit Muhr; Sophie

12 0 YH1 135 Brave Fancy Frost Moen; Stine

13 0 YH1 143 Floride Fair Bar Rix; Aurelie

0 YH1 184 Dances Whiz Passion Homberger; Jennifer

0 YH1 191 FG Puppet Zan Up Chevalier; Aurelie



11 0 YH1 202 Doc Cluesluna Bar Müller; Katharina

A Western Horsemanship All Ages Amateur

1 149 AH1 169 Lenas Amazing Grace Vorraber; Sarah Maria

2 147 AH1 57 Sheiks Artist Bortolato; Vanna

3 121 AH1 27 Addicted Hauser; Corinne

4 117 AH1 54 Mavericks Glenda Weber-Elsner; Isabell

5 81 AH1 81 Whata Smoke Andersson; Therese

6 79 AH1 88 Joys Skip N Bars Kärcher; Nicole

7 77 AH1 43 Shes Doolins Nikita Helmcke; Alena

8 15 AH1 65 Sweet Honey Dew Andersson; Linn

0 AH1 2 Sherwin Little Bandit Moeskops; Saskia

0 AH1 3 Play Crow Vis; Gerda

9 0 AH1 5 Zip Like A Lady Bonelli; Raffaele

0 AH1 29 Always Look At Me Feldmann; Gabi

0 AH1 78 Lady Side Imprint Gazolla; Moira

0 AH1 90 BP Intimidativeolegal Breederland; Cora

0 AH1 121 Jacs On Gold Sommer-Heinze; Brigitte

0 AH1 156 Little Boston Dee Bar Terning; Silje Merethe

0 AH1 179 Sweetly Chocolate Dun Welten-Louwers; Ellen

10 0 AH1 208 White Man Review Biller; Michael

YSPB Western Horsemanship 18 & Under Youth

1 198 XH1 104 SQ Shegothestyle Hagen; Verena

2 146 XH1 204 Miss Sonny Did It Müller; Katharina2 146 XH1 204 Miss Sonny Did It Müller; Katharina

3 135 XH1 61 Sweet Trashakira Barnau; Linda

4 126 XH1 101 Hesa Nigel Paycheck Pfeifer; Laura

5 84 XH1 144 Refund Poco Candy Adam; Elisabeth

6 63 XH1 203 Magic Technique Einsiedler; Christina

0 XH1 120 Maximum Future Andersdotter; Jasmin

0 XH1 120 Maximum Future Guggolz; Anne

A Jr Western Pleasure Amateur

1 187 AWP2 169 Lenas Amazing Grace Vorraber; Sarah Maria

2 156 AWP2 7 Gimme A Sensation Girardi Mastellini; Simonetta

3 155 AWP2 180 Gamblers Zipsation Mortensen ; Annette

4 117 AWP2 150 Genuine Technique Gaugl; Wolfgang

5 84 AWP2 90 BP Intimidativeolegal Breederland; Cora

6 42 AWP2 91 My Zippers Good Harland; Suzanne

7 36 AWP2 226 Whata Perfect Design Ohlsson; Anette I

8 15 AWP2 133 KS Tabita Mac Badger Reiss; Sabine

9 0 AWP2 65 Sweet Honey Dew Andersson; Linn

10 0 AWP2 250 Left White Littel Zip Krause-Kjaer; Marianne


